Competitors

No

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Driver
Co-driver

Kajetan Kajetanowicz
Jaroslaw Baran

Ralfs Sirmacis
Artiirs Simins
Tomasz Kasperczyk
Damian Syty

David Botka
Péter Szeles

Frank Tore Larsen
Torstein Eriksen

Raul Jeets
Andrus Toom

Jarostaw Kottun
Ireneusz Pleskot

tukasz Habaj
Jacek Spentany

Cédric Cherain
Renaud Herman

Raimonds Kisiels
Arnis Ronis

Alexey Lukyanuk
Roman Kapustin

Wojciech Chuchata
Daniel Dymurski

Giacomo Scattolon
Paolo Zanini

Tibor Erdi Jr.
Gyorgy Papp
Janis Vorobjovs
Andris Malnieks

Siim Plangi
Marek Sarapuu

Vytautas Svedas
Zilvinas Sakalauskas
Maris NeikSans
Anrijs Jesse

Chris Ingram
Eilliot Edmondson

Marijan Griebel
Pirmin Winklhofer

tukasz Pienigzek
Przemystaw Mazur

Dominik Broz
Petr Tesinsky

Nikolay Gryazin
Yaroslav Fedorov

Julius Tannert
Jennifer Thielen

Joonas Tokee
Jani Salo
Miko Niinemae
Martin Valter

Kristof Klausz
Julianna Nyirfas

Gustav Kruuda
Ken Jarveoja

Catie Munnings
Anne Katharina Stein

Alex Forsstrom
Jukka Jamsen

Martin$ Sesks
Maris KulSs
Murat Bostanci
Onur Vatansever

Szabolcs Varkonyi
Botond Csanyi

Country

POL
POL

LVA
LVA

POL
POL

HUN
HUN

NOR
NOR

EST
EST

POL
POL

POL
POL

BEL
BEL

LVA
LVA

RUS
RUS

POL
POL

ITA
ITA

HUN
HUN

LVA
LVA

EST
EST

LTU
LTU

LVA
LVA

GBR
GBR

DEU
DEU

POL
POL

CZE
CZE

LVA
RUS

DEU
LUX

FIN
FIN

EST
EST

HUN
HUN

EST
EST

GBR
DEU

FIN
FIN

LVA
LVA

TUR
TUR

HUN
HUN

Entrant

Lotos Rally Team

Sports Racing
Technologies

Tiger Energy Drink Rally
Team

Botka Rally Team

Frank Tore Larsen

Sports Racing
Technologies

C-Rally

RALLYTECHNOLOGY

Cherain Cédric

TGS Worldwide

Alexey Lukyanuk

Subaru Poland Rally
Team

Giacomo Scattolon

Tibor Erdi Jr.

Vorobjovs Racing

ASRT

Juta Bauer Rally Team

Neiksans Rally Sport

Opel Rallye Junior Team

ADAC Opel Rallye Junior

Team

tukasz Pienigzek

TMS Czech National
Junior Team

Sports Racing
Technologies

ADAC Opel Rallye Junior

Team

Joonas Tokee

Cueks Racing

KLAUS Motorsport

Gustav Kruuda

Catie Munnings

Bekason Oy

LMT Autosporta
Akadémija
Castrol Ford Team
Trkiye

Ritmus Ase

Car

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Citroén DS3 R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution X

Subaru Impreza STI

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

Mitsubishi Lancer

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution X

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution X

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution

Opel Adam R2

Opel Adam R2

Opel Adam R2

Ford Fiesta R2

Peugeot 208 R2

Opel Adam R2

Peugeot 208 R2

Peugeot 208 R2

Peugeot 208 R2

Ford Fiesta R2T

Peugeot 208 R2

Opel Adam R2

Peugeot 208 R2

Ford Fiesta R2T

Peugeot 208 R2

Group
(Class)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

RS
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

Eligibility

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2
ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3
(Junior)

ERC3

ERC3

-+

=

=+



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Artur Muradian
Pavel Chelebaev
Marting Svilis
Ivo Pikis

Alexander Mikhaylov
Normunds Kokins

Mikolaj Kempa
Michal Grudzinski

Zelindo Melegari
Maurizio Barone

Kan Lazar
Platz Falkmar

Petr Turkin
Vasily Mirkotan

Karel Kupec
Petr Glossl

Jonas Pipiras
Ri¢ardas Baubinas

Ekaterina Stratieva
Angel Bashkehayov

RUS
RUS

LVA
LVA

RUS
LVA

POL
POL

ITA
ITA

DEU
DEU

RUS
RUS

CZE
CZE

LTU
LTU

BGR
BGR

Thomas Beton Racing

Marting Svilis

Normunds Kokins

Neiksans Rally Sport

Zelindo Melegari

Neiksans Rally Sport

ASRT Rally Team

Karel Kupec

Juta-Bauer Rally Team

Ekaterina Stratieva

Renault Clio R3 Maxi

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution X

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution X

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution IX

Citroén DS3 R3T

Peugeot 208 R2

Skoda Fabia R2

Citroén C2 R2

R3

(RC3)
NR4

(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

NR4
(RC2)

R3
(RC3)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

R2
(RC4)

ERC3

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC2

ERC3

ERC3

ERC 3

ERC3



